	22/03/2002		. 1		
	ASS. REC. BY: REF: CS FC 117	022612/A	ah Depecial Instruction:	•	•
•	SULVEYOF ACTION ASSECTION	ENT (Office)]		
٠	CWS COLOR LAIS	FCT.		colulis (A) in in	
	Estimated Cost:		Date/Time: _	26/11/17/09 12-12	PN
		Bill to:			
	OD (TD/WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / C	CS .			
	To Inspect Vehicle No: SJE 80735	3	_ Insured:SA	2949 A	
	at Workshop m/s Sin Huee Motor		Tel: 67 455	783/9766667	17
	of 31k 3023 A Ubi Rd # 01-59			+===-/	C
	Policy No:	Claim No	D1701097	MECH	
	Sum Insured:	Excess:	D1701047.	1-171-211	
	Make of Veh:	Excess			
	(Client's Record)		D.O.A. <u>2</u>	4/11/2017	
	CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS				
	Date/Time: 12.35m@ 201117 Person Contacted:	1/1.	H.O.D. Endo	rsement:	
	Person Contacted:	KNIW-	Vehicle IV	UT	-
	Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate	· 	* /		
	SIE 80735-X	<u> </u>			
	SHA 2949 A -X				
	20/1/FT mail to serene - pura	ling est f	rom wksp.		
	3./1/18 45 \$ 3500 CRW: 7442.		- y		
			1. \$ 3567.		
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1 2201.		

. •

Policy No. Claims No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: C/No: Gall209374 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil S/Rich / STD A/Rim or	NI / NA
Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Front Rear Ingred / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Ingred / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirin / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: /95/55R/5 BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. Cob Tomather Value: Front Rear R/Bal. R/Ba	
C/No: GILZOF374 Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: (9 \$ 55 R / 5 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: \$13000 Bal. or Market Value: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No C/No: GILZOF374 Gen. Cond: G609 / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: (9 \$ 55 R / 5 R: 195/55 R / 5 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM TOYO / YOKO or Rear R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06	
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Glient's Record) Make of Veh: Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: (9 5 55 R / 5	·.
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess. (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: 10AC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: / 9 \ 5 \ 5 \ R / 5 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06	·.
Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Make cf Veh: Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: /9 > 55 R / 5 (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: \$13000 IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: /9 > 55 R / 5 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM TOYO / YOKO or Rear R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06	·.
Make of Veh: Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: /95/55R15 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: \$13000 Front Rear IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: /95/55R15 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM TOYO / YOKO or Rear R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06	·.
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Tyre Size: F:	·.
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Tyre Size: F: /95/55R/5 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM TOYO / YOKO or Front R/Bal. R/Bal. O6 mm L/Bal. O6 mm L/Bal. O6	·.
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sal. or Market Value: \$13000 Front Rear R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm 06	·. H <i>f</i>
repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or Bal. or Market Value: \$13000 Front Rear IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06	H /
Bal. or Market Value: \$13000 Front Rear IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06	mm
	mm
Est Lehans A days con 100 of the	
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Sin Huee.	
Des. of Damages : Frt / ReaD / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop of	r
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to	; sollision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
7P 1st Cap.	,
MV: 13k-	
PV: 9.5K.	
Nea: 3.51c	
RECEIVED CO	
Date/Time File Fass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	
Julyo of Ropert	170
1 I tital Kebott Kebativey No. 01 (11). 55(5): 55: 1	<u> -</u> U
	60
Cate/Time, File Return to?	50 50
Cate/Time, File Raturn to [©]	50 50 49
Cate/Time: File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insc (\$:s - Pss) Interview (\$: Photos	50
Cate/Time: File Ratum to? Add Fee: Site Insc (\$:S - PS , _S) Interview (\$:S - PS , _S) Report Format : Tean invs \$:S - PS , _SS	50
Cate/Time. File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insc (\$ 1	50



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

M		Affiliated to Federation Inte	mationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile				
FIRS	T CAPITAL INSU	RANCE LTD	Ref : CS/FCI170226	12/Agb				
	DBINSON ROAD 01 CITY HOUSES	INGAPORE 068877	Date: 28-11-2017 Code: FCI2					
1,	ALTERNATION OF THE	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M Section 1				
	Insured Veh.	SHA 2949A	Veh. Inspected	SJE 8073S				
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00				
	Claim No.	D17010979MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00				
	Assign From	CWS (SERENE LER)	Assign Date	28/11/2017				
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition					
	Make & Model		c.c	0				
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	,				
	Chassis No.	•	Colour					
	Odometer	-	Steering					
	Brakes		Modification					
	General							
3, 132		Co	nditions of Tyres					
		Size	Make	Balance				
	R/H Front Tyre			mm				
	L/H Front Tyre			mm				
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm				
1		Desc	ription of Damages	1. S. C.				
* 450		Gal	neral information ~	The second secon				
**************************************	Accident Date	24/11/2017	Inspection Date	28/11/2017				
	Survey held at	SIN HWEE MOTOR PTE L						
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	BLK 3023-A UBI ROAD 1 #						
	The state of the s	The state of the s	Remarks					
		N WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"MITHOLIT PRE ILIDICE" BAS					

First Capital Insurance Limited

Company Reg. No. 195000106C GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9

A FAIRFAX Company

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date 27-11-2017

Our Ref No. D17010979MFSH

Accident Date

24-11-2017

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHA2949A

Third Party Vehicle. SJE8073S

Survey Location

BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 #01-59

Contact Person.

KHIM

Contact No.

67455783/97666672

Fax No. 67449582

Survey Type

WITHOUT PREJUDICE: WE ADMIT LIABILITY QUANTUM TO BE AGREED

Appointed

Surveyor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

SIN HWEE MOTOR PTE

Attention. NIL

Cc : TP Solicitor

LTD NA

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

SERENE

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

				4	
Job Sheet (/	ClaimWS/Surveyor/JobSheet/	(231128) 🔑 P	RI Documents (2) Close 🗶		
	1		PRI Header Details		
Claim No	D17010979MFSH	Policy No	D-15072701MFSH	Claimant S.No & Name	1 & SIN HWE
Workshop Name	SIN HWEE MOTOR PTE LTD (Contact Person : KHIM)	Survey Location & Contact Details	BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 #0 Mobile: 97666672, Phone EmailId: SINHWEEMOTOR	e: 67455783	
Our Surveyor	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	Instructions To Surveyor	WITHOUT PREJUDICE: WE	LITY QUANTUM	
Insured Name	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	Insured Vehicle No	SHA2949A	TP Vehicle No	SJE8073S
PRI Recieved Date	27-11-2017 11:43:30 PM	Surveyor Appointed Date	28-11-2017 12:11:19 PM	Surveyor Accept Date	28-11-2017 1
			Survey Report Upload		
Surveyor Inspection Date *:	ja ji i i	Surveyor Report Date	28-11-2017	Upload Survey Report *:	Choose File
			Vehicle Particulars		
Make	Please Select Make ▼	Model	Please Select Model ▼	Year	Select Year •
Chasis No		Engine No		Mileage	
Color		Cubic Capacity			
Multiple Do	cuments Upload				
		Upload Multiple	Documents		
File Nam	е			Action	
Surveyor Jo	ob Remarks				
İ	1				ŀ

Ai Phing (LKKAuto)

From:

Ai Phing (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 29 November, 2017 4:45 PM

To:

'Claim Workflow System'

Cc: Subject: SERENELER@FIRST-INSURANCE.COM.SG; SUR RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D17010979MFSH/1

Dear Serene,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJE 8073S on 28-11-2017. We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Ai Phing | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 28 November, 2017 1:51 PM

To: 'Claim Workflow System' < cwsmotorclaims@first-insurance.com.sg>; assignments < assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SERENELER@FIRST-INSURANCE.COM.SG; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D17010979MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Claim Workflow System [mailto:cwsmotorclaims@first_insurance.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 28 November, 2017 12:12 PM

To: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM

Cc: CWSMOTORCLAIMS@FIRST-INSURANCE.COM.SG; SERENELER@FIRST-INSURANCE.COM.SG

Subject: PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D17010979MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above reference.

Please find attached the necessary documents for survey.

Kindly submit your report via CWS within the next 14 days.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type Singapore NRIC

Owner ID 0968Z

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. SJE8073S

Vehicle to be Exported Yes

Intended De-registration Date 28 Nov 2017

Vehicle Make HONDA

Vehicle Model AIRWAVE 1.5M SKYROOF A

Primary Colour Black
Manufacturing Year 2008

Engine No. L15A5161080

Chassis No. GJ11209374

Maximum Power Output 81.0 kW (108 bhp)

Open Market Value \$16,190.00
Original Registration Date \$08 May 2008

First Registration Date 08 May 2008

Transfer Count 2

Actual ARF Paid \$17,809.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date 07 May 2018
PARF Rebate Amount \$8,904.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date 07 May 2018

COE Category A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years) 10

 QP Paid
 \$12,002.00

 COE Rebate Amount
 \$529.00

Total Rebate Amount \$9,433.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Nov 2017

ОК



Car Make or Model

Search

HOME

NEW CARS

USED CARS

SELL CARS

MOTOR DIRECTORY

PRODUCT GUIDE

ARTICLES

FORUM

TOOLS & TIPS



Buy / Sell Parts & Accessories

🖨 Username / Email Add Sign Up New Account » Forgot Password

Airwave

Price Range

▼ Depreciation

▼ 2008

Vehicle Type

Searce

Used Car Comparison

--- Comparing 2 Vehicles ---

Honda Airwaye 1.5A M

Honda Airwave 1,5A M











Clear All

Add all to Shortlist Back to search result

Add to Shortlist

Add to Shortlist

Use search bar above to select another car to compare.

Use search bar above to se to compare.

CAR DETAILS

Price Instalment \$14,088

\$1,410

10-Jul-2008

Mileage

Transmission

Engine Cap

Manufactured

Road Tax

Power

Curb Weight Features

Accessories

Description

ARF

Availability

\$1,433 Registration Date

2008

Auto

1,496 cc

\$682 /yr

81.0 kW (108 bhp) 1,160 kg

1.5L 16 Valves I-VTEC Engine Producing 108bhp, 5-Speed CVT Auto Transmission, 2 x Airbags, ABS, Digital

Climate Control Aircon, Superb Fuel Efficiency.

Sports Rims, Leather Seats, Retractable

Side Mirrors With Signal Indicator, Reverse Sensor, Pioneer Touchscreen DVD With Reverse Camera, Etc.

Best Selling Wagon For Short Term Driving Even Cheaper For COE Newer! Previous Owner Just Done Service Repaired! Drive In Peace Of Mind, No Repair Needed! Hurry Call For Appointment Before Sold!

\$15,800

25-Aug-2008

2008

Auto 1,496 €

\$682 /yr 81.0 kW (108 bhp)

1,160 kg Powered By 1.5L I-VTEC Engine,

Automatic Transmission, Twin SRS Airbags, ABS, Digital Auto Climatic Aircon, Electric Retractable Mirrors.

Reverse Sensors, Reverse Camera, Leather Seat, DVD Player.

\$5,800 Downpayment, Monthly \$695 Can Be Arrange, Suitable For COE Renewal! One Of The Lowest Depreciation In The Market! 1.5L With Huge Boot Space! Accident Free! Regular Servicing And Cleaning Done To Ensure Car Is In Tip Top Condition. Leather Seats Firm And Intact With No Worn Outs! Highly Recommended Popular Family Car! Call Our Friendly Staffs To Arrange A Viewing Now!

COE \$14,685 OMV \$14,269

Depreciation \$11,380 /yr

No. of Owners 2 Type of Vehicle

PARF Car Category

Stationwagon

Available

\$14,269

Stationwagon PARE Car

1

\$13,289

\$13,846

\$13.846

\$12,050 /yr

Available

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/usedcars_compare.php

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Date Of Report 27/11/2017 11:10 Date Of Accident 24/11/2017 18:25

Exact Location Of Accident WEST COAST HIGHWAY

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJE8073S

Name Of Registered Owner YEO CHYE CHYE

NRIC No S8200968Z **Email Address NOEMAIL**

Mobile Phone No. (LOCAL) +65-83889200 Alternative Phone No OTHERS-83889200

Manufacturer **HONDA** Model **AIRWAVE**

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

OTHERS-83889200

Name of Insurance Company **AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD**

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number P1764281

Cover Note Number

Name of Driver YEO CHYE CHYE

NRIC No S8200968Z Date Of Birth 09/01/1982 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 26/01/2006

Driving Experience 11 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83889200

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address **NOEMAIL** Address

BLK 4A BOON TIONG ROAD #19-21

Postcode

164004

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT RECORDED BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD 67415336

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA2949A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TAXI

Details Of Properties Name of Driver

WONG SHAW CHING

NRIC/Passport Number

S1520187H

Contact Number

97927833

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policylability and for the Authorized Cyber</u>.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>muthful</u> and assesses as possible. Any withis misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>remailest material</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Folice for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made evallable upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of th's report at the centre and to copies of the report being made evaluable aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Outs Protection Act (POFA)

I understand, admosfedge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GLA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal dris/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurerial who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this socident (all insurerial who have insured withinle(s) involved in this accident stall be collectively referred to as the "beavers"), the beauties' insurers' insurers' insurers' insurers' insurers' and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my daints:
 - (##) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by ma;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, knooles, reports or notices to me, which could involve dedocurs of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the same are notices of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the same or an along the same as well as on the same or an along the same as well as on the same or an along the same as well as on the same or an along the same as well as on the same or an along the same as well as on the same or an along the same as well as on the same or an along the same as well as on the same or an along the same as well as on the same of the same as well as on the same or an along the same or an along the same as well as on the same or an along the same or along the sam
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insuracis) who have insured vahicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' involves firms, may/are parmitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the inquest and/or GIA to their third party struce providers or agent/(including their invyers/law fires), which may be sized outside of Singapore; for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that easist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policylghider's Signature Date & Times

Oriens's Signature (If drives is not the policyholder) Dute & Times

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Meme: MRIC/PNR No.:

TIME SAME

SKETCH PLAN		
	TOURST COAST HIGHWAY	
		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF		•
I was mou	NG STENGET ALONG I THE VEHICLE IN FROM STOPPED SO I FO	west (0957
HIGHWAY,	THE VEHICLE IN FOUN	1 OF ME SLOWED
Down And	Stopped So I fo	MICHED 700.
i .		
SUDDENLY V	etices B Hn Dutecti	ed PONTS POLL
REAR POETIO	3	
		*
<u> </u>		
-		
DECLARATION	: .	
VWe declare the foregoing perticulars	are true in every respect.	· f
Policy State	Orion's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
or worse and recomposition	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Mining:
GIABASE Shoreship continues of 5	was to Management	चनवरमञ्जूषा देनक हरूकोन्द्र अ

ACCIDENT ST	A Section of a second contract of a	William	Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd
24/11/17 6.3	OM WEST	COAST HIGHWAY	Consideration and the constant of the constant
	And Balley		Wind of the public of lates and the complete of the complete o
to Corp. Co	a a	12 CIRCUMSTANCES For a cross (X) in each of the relevant supplicabile to your vehicle Code content Codes are signific.	
1600./Passport on <u>CB200</u> Tel no. Prom tens de Lang <u>BE</u> 10	100 H J E	Collection Advisory Collection Collection And Advisory Collection Advisory Collection Advisory Collection And Property Collection — Change (Collection Collection — Change (Collection)	## Address
HONOR ARE	PFF	Collision - Marie des Collisions Collision - Marie des Priese Collision - Marie Video de Marie Collision - Marie Video de Marie de Mari	Do Direi Ciro
May to VPA P1364	Tentor as Compared Cities	Diele Meldelg / Mary Indianasse Alto, September an Espiratory Parad Historic Methy Variables of Security Anthropy International Paradolisms of Security Anthropy International Paradolisms of Security Indianases	100 At Comments 100 States (Assessed Second) 100 At Comments (Assessed Second) 100 At Comments (Assessed Second) 100 At Comments (Assessed Second)
Charles as		to him ten Sinks TOTAL manufact of Shows sendon with a cross	Georgia Milita Facrosia (**)
	REELS		
	Annual of Annual	Columbus to the of the section of age of	

Individual Statement

INDIVIOU	AL STATE	MENT (/for (Facy)			
		70 as s	TOO	ok.		and S	inhuee	not	r Bar	ii]-com
Of which webicle are you be described	2 higher the county that I have been separated and the county areas of									
	Others - place	e specify	na baby und a tour							Mak Me
	S is the vehicle state as over [No.] No. state where the as product MOREGIAP Teles. 6 Are you challeng under your own indicators poly; for capable to your vehicle; Yes									
**************************************	7 Date of bath Competition						relate dition suit. Facility principles?			
Crimer or persons in charge of vehicle sit the line of entitles (including include)	A Die debik of en	Indoor	Outdoor	74/01		***	(m)		Year .	*
			re Anchalleg panday yea							
	2360		•	Abres .					Amelly	
	14 Manually, addressed and Info			I white screen					The legans comments	
Injured printers						766 766	#s		**************************************	*
Danigo to properly 8 validate (calver than relitate A and 6)	11 Manage and set			* Marine	f darage		/40 /40	Januar Grina	Maria Maria Maria Maria	No.
and the second s	12 the the souther	AND THE PROPERTY.	السيشنسا		7			, , , ,		
Police 20000	13 What notice of tel				7					
	14 Whether country 15 Read surface 16 Sensed of walters					G				
Accident Genda	17 What wasnings in 18 When Street light	ere glown by din						•••••		
♥ 9a.	20 Fysor voltage is 21 State Nam accide		or relative the other was new product of lead contact this of special squared lead	at time of acids		************	** ***********************************		·	
Derbredon	22 State manhar of		studing Oriver) Services in severy resp		**************************************			+++maple of		
	Politograpides/s olga Driver's signature	5,	Z-			A	**			

SIN HWEE MOTOR PTE LTD

ESTIMATE

*** Main Workshop ***

Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1 #01-59 S(408717)

*** Spray Paint Workshop @ Autobay ***

¹ 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-25 S(417883)

REG NO: 201327079M

YEO CHYE CHYE BLK 4A BOON TIONG ROAD #19-21 SINGAPORE 164004

DATE	24/11/2017
VEHICLE NO:	SJE 8073 S
MAKE:	HONDA
MODEL:	AIRWAVE

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	AMOUNT
PC	REAR BOOTLID Parted	1,382.50	1,382.50
PC	REAR BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH ()	451.50	451.50
PCS	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	32.80	65.60
PC	REAR BOOTLID LOCK Page 3	159.40	159.40
PC	REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM	378.00	378.00 t
PC	AIRWAVE LOGO A	45.00	45.00
PC	WINDSCREEN MOULDING ALL	118.20	118.20
PC	BOOTLID LOCK HANDLE	148.90	148.90 +
PÇ PG	WEATHER STRIP Get END PANEL Pistoned (6/03)	191.80	191.80
PC	END PANEL Pristored	> 558.70	558.70
PC	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	138.60	138.60
PC	FLOOR BOARD PANEL Sucked.	850.00	850.00 -
PC	REAR FENDER INNER TRIVIETH	333.60	335.80
PC PC	TAILMAN LAN	285.00	285.00 2 245.30
PC DC	REAR BUMPER REAL BUMPER	245.30	
PC PC	REAR BUMPER OF RETAINER LILL ?	1,178.50	1,178.50
PC PC	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/H REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER R/H	35.00 35.00	35.00 ° 35.00 °
rc	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER WIT	33.00	33.00
	SUBTOTAL		6,602.80
ESS 20%	LESS 20%	-20.00%	-1,320.56
	REAR NUMBER PLATE AND HOLDER	150.00	_ 150.00 -
	1 SET REVERSE SENSOR	280.00	280.00
	TO INSTALL AND CALIBRATE REVERSE SENSOR	60.00	60.00 -
	TO RE-INSTALL AND CALIBRATE REVERSE CAMERA	150.00	150:00
	TO DISMOUNT AND MOUNT WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIR WORK	150.00	150. 00 (
	TO SUPPLY WINDSCREEN SEALANT	80.00	80.00
	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISMS, FITTING AND TRIMS TO NEW BOOTLID	150.00	.1 50.0 0 6
	TO REMOVE AND RE-FIX INNER TRIMS, CARPET AND SEATS TO FACILITATE END PANEL REPLACEMENT	220.00	2 <u>20.0</u> 08
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR-O-LINER BENCH AND MEASURE REAR CHASSIS FRAMES	350.00	350.00

Tel: 6745 5783 Fax: 6744 9582 Email: sinhweemotor@gmail.com Website: www.sinhweemotor.com

TOTAL

SIN HWEE MOTOR PTE LTD

ESTIMATE

*** Main Workshop ***

Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1 #01-59 S(408717)

*** Spray Paint Workshop @ Autobay ***

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-25 S(417883)

REG NO: 201327079M

YEO CHYE CHYE BLK 4A BOON TIONG ROAD #19-21 SINGAPORE 164004

DATE	24/11/2017
VEHICLE NO:	SJE 8073 S
MAKE:	HONDA
MODEL:	AIRWAVE

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	AMOUNT
-	TO REPLACE END PANEL AND FLOORBOARD PANEL INCLUDE KNOCKING, CUTTING AND WELDING TO REPLACE AND ALIGN AFFECTED PARTS TO SYMMECTRICAL SPEC	2,200.00	2,200.00 /20
-	TO SPRAY PAINT FLOOR BOARD, END PANEL BUMPER, BOOTLID AND GARNISH	1,500.00	1,500.00 10 vi
•	TO SUPPLY AND TUFF KOTE AFFECTED AREA	220.00	220.00 8 J
	TO CHECK AND CARRY OUT WIRE CHECKING ON AFFECTED AREA	150.00	150.00 30

4/s Adrin Cinj total 7892.64 28/11/17. 1/s. 3.5 K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before after spray painting To display dunuique partis; during resurvey Parts prices and subject to confirmation • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer

Tel: 6745 5783 Fax: 6744 9582 Email: sinhweemotor@gmail.com

Signature: Date:

Website: www.sinhweemotor.com

TOTAL

\$10,942.24



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

FIRS	T CAPITAL INSUI	RANCELTO	Ref: 0	CS/FCI17022612	/Aabe2
11110	TOALTIAL IIIOO	WHOLLID			g
36 ROBINSON ROAD #16-01 CITY HOUSESINGAPORE 068877			Date: 0	03-01-2018	
			Code: I	FCI2	_
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD	PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SHA 2949A	Veh. Ins	pected	SJE 8073S
	Policy No.	D-15072701MFSH	Coverag	ge (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	D17010979MFSH	Excess	(\$)	0.00
	Assign From	SERENE LER	Assign I	Date	28/11/2017
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & C	concition .	
	Make & Model	HONDA AIRWAVE	c.c		1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of	Reg.	2008
	Chassis No.	GJ11209374	Colour		BLACK
	Odometer	142536	Steering	3	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modifica	ation	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD			
3.		Condit	on s of Ty	res	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	BRIDGES	STONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	BRIDGES	STONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	BRIDGES	STONE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	BRIDGES		6 mm
4.		Descripti	ổn ôf Dản	nages» 😿 🦟	
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.					
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.°°		Genera	l Informat	llon 😁 💮 🕏	
	Accident Date	24/11/2017	Inspecti		28/11/2017
	Survey held at	SIN HWEE MOTOR PTE LTD			
		BLK 3023-A UBI ROAD 1 #01-5	9 SINGAPO	ORE 408717	
5a.		· December 1	emarks :	THE WALL	
	B)THE INSPECTION	ISISTENT TO ACCIDENT REPOR ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'WIT DE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	THOUT PRI	EJUDICE" BASIS OT AUTHORISEI	D REPAIRS.
5b.		Stimate			
	1	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		9 Working Days	A REAL PROPERTY OF STREET, STR



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJE 8073S

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate Bys Workshop (5))	Our Adjusted
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			:
, 1	REAR BOOTLID	DENTED	1,382.50	1,382.50
1	REAR BOOTID OUTER GARNISH	CRACKED	451.50	451.50
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP @\$32.80	NOT NECESSARY	65.60	-
1	REAR BOOTLID LOCK	DAMAGED	159.40	159.40
1	REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM	CRACKED	378.00	378.00
1	AIRWAVE LOGO	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
1	WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	118.20	118.20
1	BOOTLID LOCK HANDLE	NOT NECESSARY	148.90	-
1	WEATHER STRIP	CUT	191.80	191.80
1	END PANEL	DISTORTED	558.70	558.70
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DEFORMED	138.60	138.60
1	FLOOR BOARD PANEL	BUCKLED	850.00	850.00
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH	CRACKED	335.80	335.80
1	TAILLAMP L/H	NOT NECESSARY	285.00	-
1	BOOTLID LAMP L/H	CUT	245.30	245.30
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,178.50	1,178.50
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/H	NECESSARY	35.00	35.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER R/H	NECESSARY	35.00	35.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,320.56	-1,220.66
			5,282.24	4,882.64
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE AND HOLDER (SN)	CRACKED	150.00	60.00
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	280.00	220.00
			430.00	280.00
	LABOUR			
	TO INSTALL AND CALIBRATE REVERSE SENSOR.		60.00	40.00
	TO RE-INSTALL AND CALIBRATE REVERSE CAMERA.		150.00	60.00
	TO DISMOUNT AND MOUNT WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIR WORK.		150.00	120.00
	TO SUPPLY WINDSCREEN SEALANT.		80.00	60.00

Report Ref No. CS/FCI17022612/Agbe2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	
	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISMS, FITTING AND TRIMS TO NEW BOOTLID.		150.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE AND RE-FIX INNER TRIMS, CARPET AND SEATS TO FACILITATE END PANEL REPLACEMENT.		220.00	80.00
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR-O-LINER BENCH AND MEASURE REAR CHASSIS FRAMES.	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	_
	TO REPLACE END PANEL AND FLOORBOARD PANEL INCLUDE KNOCKING, CUTTING AND WELDING TO REPLACE AND ALIGN AFFECTED PARTS TO SYMMECTRICAL SPEC		2,200.00	1,200.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT FLOOR BOARD, END PANEL BUMPER, BOOTLID AND GARNISH.		1,500.00	1,000.00
	TO SUPPLY AND TUFF KOTE AFFECTED AREA.		220.00	80.00
E	TO CHECK AND CARRY OUT WIRE CHECKING ON AFFECTED AREA.		150.00	30.00
			5,230.00	2,730.00
	GRAND TOTAL		10,942.24	7,892.64

DECOMMENDED COST OF	LUMP SUM REPAIRS 2	3,500,00
RECOMMENDED COST OF	LUMP SUM REPAIRS AND THE SECOND SECOND	
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CO		

Report Ref No. CS/FCI17022612/Agbe2

MARKET VALUE: \$13,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$9,500.00=NETT VALUE: \$3,500.00



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.